IN AS THEIR ATTORNEY-IN-FACT with residence and 
postal address at Blk 317 Lot 10 Mocking Bird St., Rizal, 
Makati City and Blk 5 Lot 1 Somerset 11, Lancaster Es-
tates, Brgy. Navarro, General Trias, Cavite to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of 30 December 2022 
amounts to EIGHT MILLION NINE HUNDRED FIFTY 
SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE 
PESOS AND 46/100 (P8,957,881.46), Philippine Curren-
cy, including interest, penalties and other charges as of 
said date but exclusive of all other expenses incidental to 
this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set 
at public auction on MAR 23, 2023 at 10:00 o'clock in the

[...]

LINE 	 DIRECTION 	 ADJOINING LOT(S) 
1-2 	 NE	    LOT 3, BLOCK 5, PCS-04-028597 
2-3 	 NE 	    LOT 25, BLOCK 5, PCS-04-028597 
3-4 	 SE 	   LOT 2, BLOCK 5, PCS-04-028597 
4-5-6	  SW, NW 	  ROAD LOT 8, PCS-04-028597 
6-1 	 NW 	   ROAD LOT 2, PCS-04-028597 
AREA: ONE HUNDRED FIFTY NINE SQUARE METERS 
(159), MORE OR LESS 

All sealed bids must be submitted to the under-
signed on the above-stated time and date. 

In the event the public auction should not take 
place on the said date and time, it shall be held on APRIL 
03, 2023 without further notice.

[...]

Boulevard, Pasay City, and against the mortgagors, SPS. 
ABDULFATAH AND ANALIZA MAROHOM, at Block 3 Lot 
11 Addas Townhomes, Salinas Bacoor City, Cavite and/or 
2491-A Almeda Ext. Tondo Manila, to satisfy the mortgag-
ee indebtedness which as of January 31, 2023, amounts 
to THREE MILLION ONE HUNDRED NINETY ONE 
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHT PESOS & 20/100 
(P3,191,308.20), Philippine Currency, inclusive of interest 
and penalty charges, but exclusive of other fees incident 
to this foreclosure, the undersigned or her duly authorized 
representative will sell at the public auction on April 17,  
2023  at 10:00 o'clock in the morning or soon thereafter,